5/23/2011   MS-2
MS101 Series Heavy Duty Buzzers
Features
 Coin silver contacts
 Rugged metal construction
 Surface mounting
 Made in the USA
Description

screw to the back mounting plate that conceals
mechanism and wiring connections.
Ordering Information
Please contact factory for any special design considerations
Model Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Coil Resistance
(Ohms)
Color SPL *
(dBA)
Description
MS101-24VDC 24 VDC 38 Gray 86 Buzzer
MS101-32VDC 32-36 VDC 125 Gray 86 Buzzer
MS101-66VDC 60-66 VDC 300 Gray 86 Buzzer
MS101-72VDC 72 VDC 480 Gray 86 Buzzer
Back view
Front view
* nominal @ 1/2 meter at rated voltage
5/23/2011   MS-2